## Grand Lake Sportsmen's Club Membership Form

NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
PHONE			
FNAAH			

NOTE: E-mail addresses will be used to send meeting notifications, reminders, fall dinner invitation, etc. Your email will not be shared with anyone outside of the Grand Lake Sportsmen's club without prior authorization. Your email helps the club save money on postage.

ANNUAL DUES \$15.00 OR \$70 FOR 5 YEARS PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Grand Lake Sportsmen's Club. Send application and check to: PAUL BORG, 20525 U.S. 23 S., PRESQUE ISLE, MI. 49777.



Thank you for your interest, we look forward to seeing you at a future meeting and/or project. Our monthly meetings are the 2nd Monday of each month, except March & November at 6pm in the Presque Isle Township Hall December-May (12653 E. Grand Lake Road) and located at pavilion on north end of lake June-October.